BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

Fecha/lugar

05/10/24 12:00
PISTA1

05/10/24 12:00
PISTA 2

05/10/24 13:00
PISTA1

05/10/2413:00
PISTA 2

05/10/24 14:00
PISTA1

05/10/2414:00
PISTA 2

VI TORNEO ELITE PADEL

Calendario: FEMENINO B/ Grupo B

Local

Paula Beltran Sanchez
Carlota Pérez Lopez

Carla Hernandez Borrego
Naiara Blasco

Micaela Ocanto
Sara Ruiz Jiménez

Nayra Jiménez Mora
Naiara Gonzalez Ocafa

Paula Beltran Sanchez
Carlota Pérez Lopez

Micaela Ocanto
Sara Ruiz Jiménez

1/1

Resultado

3-7

7-3

8-4

3-7

2-9

3-8

Visitante

Nayra Jiménez Mora
Naiara Gonzalez Ocafa

Micaela Ocanto
Sara Ruiz Jiménez

Paula Beltran Sanchez
Carlota Pérez Lépez

Carla Hernandez Borrego
Naiara Blasco

Carla Hernandez Borrego
Naiara Blasco

Nayra Jiménez Mora
Naiara Gonzalez Ocafa
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